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Moniko w68 Claus Frank @6

Martynkiewicz-Frank

Partner
Partner o claus.frank@getsix.pl
monika.frank@getsix.pl +48 71 388 13 00

+48 71 388 13 00
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Flzbieta Naron w42

Head of Customer Relations Department /
Senior Customer Relations Manager
elzbieta.naron@getsix.pl

+48 71 388 13 20

Bich Ngoc Vu Thi @ &

Head of Accounting / Senior Manager
bichngoc.vuthi@getsix.pl
+48 71 388 13 39

Alicja Sobanska -

Head of Accounting / Senior Manager
alicja.sobanska@getsix.pl
+48 71 388 13 26

Anna Urban-Kicka ie:;

Head of HR & Payroll Department /

Sebastian Mozejko wr ¢
Head of IT Department /
Senior IT Manager Senior Manager

sebastian.mozejko@getsix.pl anna.kicka@getsix.pl
+48 71 388 13 27 +48 71 388 13 24
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Aneta Kociotek @ Magdalena Matkowska —

Head of Office & Quality Management /
'\ 4 Senior Office Manager

aneta.kociolek@getsix.pl

+48 71 388 13 00

Office Manager
magdalena.malkowska@getsix.pl
+48 71 388 13 31

Anthony Kerr &8¢ Carmen Fringer P w
Head of Marketing & Acquisition / Account Manager

Director of Group Marketing Communications carmen.fringer@getsix.pl
anthony.kerr@getsix.pl +48 (71) 388 13 15

+48 71 388 13 01
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